BOARD OF EDUCATION
NUTLEY. NEW JERSEY
ATHLETIC SALARY GUIDE - 1985-1986
Step 1 Step 2
FOOTBALL
Head Coach $3,457 $3,572
Assistant 2,141 2,256
BASKETBALL
Head Coach 2,714 2,829
Assistant 1,750 1,865
BASEBALL
Head Coach 2,714 2,829
Assistant 1,750 1,865
CREW
Head Coach 2,714 2,829
Assistant 1,750 1,865
- WRESTLING
Head Coach 2,714 2,829
Assistant 1,750 1,865
S SOCCER
Head Coach ' 2,714 2,829
Assistant 1,750 1,865
SOFTBALL
Head Coach 2,714 2,829
| Assistant 1,750 1,865
|
| TRACK
Head Coach 2,714 2,829
Assistant 1,750 1,865
WINTER TRACK
Head Coach 1,920 2,046
Assistant 1,355 1,481
CROSS COUNTRY
Head Coach 1,614 1,729
Assistant 1,030 1,145
TENNIS 1,614 1,729
pon VOLLEYBALL
‘ Head Coach 1,614 1,729
Assistant 1,030 1,145
GOLF 1,465 1,580
RIFLE 1,465 1,580

SCHEDULE F

Step 3

$3,687
2,371

2,944
1,980

2,944
1,980

2,944
1,980

2,944
1,980

2,944
1,980

2,944
1,980

2,944
1,980

2,172
1,606

1,845
1,260
1,845
1,845
1,260

1,694

1,694

SteE 4

$3,802
2,486

3,059
2,095

3,059
2,095

3,059
2,095

3,059
2,095

3,059
2,095

3,059
2,095

3,059
2,095

2,297
1,732

1,960
1,375

1,960

1,960
1,375

1,809

1,809
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ATHLETIC SALARY GUIDE

BOWLING

BAND
Director
Assistant

ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT
Manager
Assistant

ATHLETIC TRAINER

CHEERLEADER

Advisor
Assistant

TWIRLER

VOCAL MUSIC

Dated:
May 20, 1985

-2-
Step 1 Step 2
$1,465 $1,580
2,017 2,132
1,260 1,375
1,775 1,890
904 1,019
1,758 1,873
1,148 1,263
748 864
1,062 1,177
1,465 1,580

1985-1986
Step 3 Step 4
$1,694 $1,809
2,248 2,363
1,491 1,606
2,006 2,121
1,134 1,250
1,988 2,104
1,379 1,494
979 1,094
1,292 1,407
1,694 1,809
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