BOARD OF EDUCATION NUTLEY, NEW JERSEY

ATHLETIC SALARY GUIDE - 1985-1986

	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4
FOOTBALL Head Coach Assistant	\$3,457 2,141	\$3,572 2,256	\$3,687 2,371	\$3,802 2,486
BASKETBALL Head Coach Assistant	2,714 1,750	2,829 1,865	2,944 1,980	3,059 2,095
BASEBALL Head Coach Assistant	2,714 1,750	2,829 1,865	2,944 1,980	3,059 2,095
CREW Head Coach Assistant	2,714 1,750	2,829 1,865	2,944 1,980	3,059 2,095
WRESTLING Head Coach Assistant	2,714 1,750	2,829 1,865	2,944 1,980	3,059 2,095
SOCCER Head Coach Assistant	2,714 1,750	2,829 1,865	2,944 1,980	3,059 2,095
SOFTBALL Head Coach Assistant	2,714 1,750	2,829 1,865	2,944 1,980	3,059 2,095
TRACK Head Coach Assistant	2,714 1,750	2,829 1,865	2,944 1,980	3,059 2,095
WINTER TRACK Head Coach Assistant	1,920 1,355	2,046 1,481	2,172 1,606	2,297 1,732
CROSS COUNTRY Head Coach Assistant	1,614 1,030	1,729 1,145	1,845 1,260	1,960 1,375
TENNIS	1,614	1,729	1,845	1,960
VOLLEYBALL Head Coach Assistant	1,614 1,030	1,729 1,145	1,845 1,260	1,960 1,375
GOLF	1,465	1,580	1,694	1,809
RIFLE	1,465	1,580	1,694	1,809

5/20/85

	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4
BOWLING	\$1,465	\$1,580	\$1,694	\$1,809
BAND Director Assistant	2,017 1,260	2,132 1,375	2,248 1,491	2,363 1,606
ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT Manager Assistant	1,775 904	1,890 1,019	2,006 1,134	2,121 1,250
ATHLETIC TRAINER	1,758	1,873	1,988	2,104
CHEERLEADER Advisor Assistant	1,148 748	1,263 864	1,379 979	1,494 1,094
TWIRLER	1,062	1,177	1,292	1,407
VOCAL MUSIC	1,465	1,580	1,694	1,809

Dated: May 20, 1985